
*
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Number

^
Date November 9.2015

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Momes, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATIONfS)
1. QUIJANOS

RENEWAL APPLICATIONS
2. AIRPORT HOUDAY INN

3. BEAVER TAP

4. BEECHWOOD LOUNGE

5. BLAZING SADDLE

6. CHEAP SEATS

7. FELIX & OSCARS

8. HIGH LIFE LOUNGE

9. JEANNIES BOTTLE

10. KUNG FU TAP & TACO

11. ORLONDOS

12. PINTS PUB N PATIO

13. PLAZA PUB

14. SOUTHRIDGE 12-NAMCO

1930

6111
4050

416
416

2301

4050
200

3839
210

4337
319
6202

6720

SE

E
E

6THST

FLEURDR

URBANDALEAVE

WALNUT ST

5THST
HUBBELLAVE

MERLE HAY ROAD
SW 2ND ST

SE

MERLEHAYRD

INDLANOLAAVE
PARK AVE

COURTAVE
DOUGLAS AVE

14TH STREET

Moved by to adopt.

COUNCILACTION
L'UWfSlE

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

HENSLEY

MAHAFFEY

MOORE

TOTAL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and aflixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


