Roll	Call	Number	
------	------	--------	--

	1	Ł			
7			į	•	
•	7	•		Ļ	

Agenda	tem Number	
	6	
	$\boldsymbol{\mathcal{V}}$	

Date

November 9, 2015

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

## **NEW APPLICATION(S)**

1. QUIJANOS

1930 SE 6TH ST

## **RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)**

	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
2.	AIRPORT HOLIDAY INN	6111	FLEUR DR
3.	BEAVER TAP	4050	URBANDALE AVE
4.	BEECHWOOD LOUNGE	416 E	WALNUT ST
5.	BLAZING SADDLE	416 E	5TH ST
6.	CHEAP SEATS	2301	HUBBELL AVE
7.	FELIX & OSCARS	4050	MERLE HAY ROAD
8.	HIGH LIFE LOUNGE	200 SW	2ND ST
9.	JEANNIES BOTTLE	3839	MERLE HAY RD
10.	KUNG FU TAP & TACO	210	INDIANOLA AVE
11.	ORLONDOS	4337	PARK AVE
12.	PINTS PUB N PATIO	319	COURT AVE
13.	PLAZA PUB	6202	DOUGLAS AVE
14.	SOUTHRIDGE 12-NAMCO	6720 SE	14TH STREET

Moved by		to adop

COUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
COWNIE	<del></del>		<del>                                     </del>	<del></del>
COLEMAN				
GATTO			1	<del></del>
GRAY				
HENSLEY		l	Τ	
MAHAFFEY				
MOORE				
TOTAL				

## **CERTIFICATE**

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

MOTION CARRIED

APPROVED

Mayor

\_\_ City Clerk